W by

Sun. Dec 13

Mon. Dec 14

Tue. Dec 15

Wed. Dec 16

Thu. Dec 17

Fri. Dec 18

BESOKSADRESS
Tjushornsgrand 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

14.30

17.00
18.00

11.00
15.00

TBA

12.30
17.00
21.00

07.30-09.30
12.30
14.45-15.45
15.45
17.15-18.45
19.45

20.15

22.00

06.30-07.45
07.45
09.00-09.45
10.00

11.00

12.15

19.30

17.30

17.45

21.00

07.00-09.00
09.45
11.15-12.45
13.45

14.00

17.30

20.30

Team Sweden

Channel One Cup in Moscow, Russia,
during December 14-20, 2020

Testing
Check in

Assembly and check-in
Dinner

Breakfast

Departure with charter, U6-3242

Arrival to Moscow

Testing

Bus to hotel
Check in

Testing (players)
Lunch (players)
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast
Lunch

Team meeting
Bus to arena
Ice practice
Bus to hotel
Dinner
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel
Lunch

Bus to the arena
GAME SWE - RUS
Bus to the hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to arena
Ice practice
Bus to hotel
Lunch

Dinner
Evening snack

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 16 Johanneshov

TRE KRONOR

Arlanda, Clarion Hotel
Arlanda, Clarion Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Sheremetyevo airport,
terminal A (private)
Airport

Courtyard Marriott
Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Ice Palace Moscow

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Ice Palace Moscow
Hotel
Ice Palace Moscow

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel
Ice Palace Moscow
Hotel

Hotel
Hotel

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se
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Sat. Dec 19

Sun. Dec 20

Hotel

Team Sweden

Channel One Cup in Moscow, Russia,
during December 14-20, 2020

06.30-07.45
08.45

11.00

14.00

14.30

19.00

21.30

06.30-07.45
08.45

11.00

13.45

14.00

18.45

18.45

Breakfast with pasta
Bus to arena

GAME FIN - SWE
Bus to hotel

Lunch

Dinner

Evening snack

Breakfast with pasta

Bus to arena

GAME CZE - SWE

Dinner, in the dressing room
Bus to Sheremetyevo airport

TRE KRONOR

Hotel
Ice Palace Moscow
Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Ice Palace Moscow

Departure with charter, U6-3241 Sheremetyevo airport

Arrival to Stockholm

Home journeys

Terminal A (private)
Arlanda T5

Courtyard Marriott Moscow Paveletskaya, is Kozhevnicheskaya Str 8 Bld.3, Moscow

Game Schedule

Dec 17 14.30
19.30
Dec 19 11.00
15.30
Nov 8 11.00
15.30
BESOKSADRESS

Tjushornsgrand 6, 3 tr
121 63 Johanneshov

FIN-CZE
SWE-RUS
FIN-SWE
RUS-CZE
CZE-SWE
RUS-FIN

Ice Palace Moscow,
Ice Palace Moscow
Ice Palace Moscow
Ice Palace Moscow
Ice Palace Moscow
Ice Palace Moscow

POSTADRESS
Box 5204
121 16 Johanneshov

KONTAKT
Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00

e-post: info@swehockey.se


mailto:info@swehockey.se

