



Team Sweden

Channel One Cup in Moscow, Russia, during December 14-20, 2020

Sun. Dec 13	14.30	Testing Check in	Arlanda, Clarion Hotel
Mon. Dec 14	17.00 18.00	Assembly and check-in Dinner	Arlanda, Clarion Hotel Hotel
Tue. Dec 15	11.00 15.00 TBA 12.30 17.00 21.00	Breakfast Departure with charter, U6-3242 Arrival to Moscow Testing Bus to hotel Check in Testing (players) Lunch (players) Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Sheremetyevo airport, terminal A (private) Airport Courtyard Marriott Hotel Hotel Hotel Hotel Hotel
Wed. Dec 16	07.30-09.30 12.30 14.45-15.45 15.45 17.15-18.45 19.45 20.15 22.00	Breakfast Lunch Team meeting Bus to arena Ice practice Bus to hotel Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Hotel Hotel Ice Palace Moscow Hotel Hotel
Thu. Dec 17	06.30-07.45 07.45 09.00-09.45 10.00 11.00 12.15 19.30 17.30 17.45 21.00	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Bus to hotel Lunch Bus to the arena GAME SWE – RUS Bus to the hotel Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Ice Palace Moscow Hotel Ice Palace Moscow Hotel Hotel
Fri. Dec 18	07.00-09.00 09.45 11.15-12.45 13.45 14.00 17.30 20.30	Breakfast Bus to arena Ice practice Bus to hotel Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Ice Palace Moscow Hotel Hotel Hotel

KONTAKT Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 e-post: <u>info@swehockey.se</u>





Team Sweden

Channel One Cup in Moscow, Russia, during December 14-20, 2020

Sat. Dec 19	06.30-07.45 08.45 11.00 14.00	Breakfast with pasta Bus to arena GAME FIN - SWE Bus to hotel	Hotel Ice Palace Moscow
	14.30 19.00 21.30	Lunch Dinner Evening snack	Hotel Hotel Hotel
Sun. Dec 20	06.30-07.45 08.45 11.00 13.45 14.00	Breakfast with pasta Bus to arena GAME CZE - SWE Dinner, in the dressing room Bus to Sheremetyevo airport	Hotel Ice Palace Moscow
	18.45 18.45	Departure with charter, U6-3241 Arrival to Stockholm	Sheremetyevo airport Terminal A (private) Arlanda T5
		Home journeys	

Hotel

Courtyard Marriott Moscow Paveletskaya, is Kozhevnicheskaya Str 8 Bld.3, Moscow

Game Schedule

			
Dec 17	14.30	FIN-CZE	Ice Palace Moscow,
	19.30	SWE-RUS	Ice Palace Moscow
Dec 19	11.00	FIN-SWE	Ice Palace Moscow
	15.30	RUS-CZE	Ice Palace Moscow
Nov 8	11.00	CZE-SWE	Ice Palace Moscow
	15.30	RUS-FIN	Ice Palace Moscow

KONTAKT Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 e-post: <u>info@swehockey.se</u>